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	No.
	Name/contact
	Affiliation
	Title of Presentation

	1.
	Emily Bongiovanni
emilybongiovanni@mines.edu

	COLORADO SCHOOL OF MINES
Arthur Lakes Library
	Modern Researcher 501: Using a Graduate Student Workshop Series to Advance Research Skills

	2.
	Sarah Jane Dooley
sdooley@dal.ca
	Dalhousie University
	Creating a Virtual Intern Enrichment Experience

	3.
	Martin Dunlap
Martin.Dunlap@mail.wvu.edu
	West Virginia University
	ULIB 101 for Engineers

	4.
	Sheree Fu
sfu7@calstatela.edu
	California State University, Los Angeles
	Algorithm Bias and Computer Science Students: Start Here

	5.
	Julia Gelfand
jgelfand@uci.edu
	University of California, Irvine 
	Telling the Story: How Transformative Agreements Reinforce Open Access Options

	6.
	Emily K Hart
ekhart@syr.edu
	Syracuse University
	A Strategic Model for Outreach Planning

	7.
	David E. Hubbard
hubbardd@library.tamu.edu
	Texas A&M University
	Emails, Ice Cream, and Civil Engineering Case Studies

	8.
	Kristen MacCartney
k.maccartney@ieee.org
	IEEE
	The Industrial Life of Information

	9.
	Jay McAllister
jtmcalli@uark.edu
	University of Arkansas Libraries
David W. Mullins Library
	Partnership with Industrial Engineering Students in Identifying Library Processes

	10.
	Laura Mosher
laura.mosher@westpoint.edu
	USMA Library
	Engaging STEM Faculty with Archives & Special Collections Materials

	11.
	Nestor L. Osorio
NOsorio@niu.edu
	Northern Illinois University Libraries
	Collaboration of Library-Instructor and Writing Center for a Senior Design course

	12.
	Sarah Over
sover@umd.edu
	University of Maryland, STEM Library
	Teaching LaTeX in the UMD Libraries

	13.
	Judy Pasek
jpasek@uwyo.edu
	University of Wyoming Libraries
	Bioengineering Publication Trends and Characteristics

	14.
	Jill Powell
jhp1@cornell.edu
	Cornell University
	Shannon Engineering Inc.: Special Collections for Libraries



